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Case Type Style Case Number File Date Case Status Date
Case Subtype Offenses (Offense Date) Active Case Status

ADL Criminal Adult ERSLAND, DANIEL LEE 24-1-00222-05 09/09/2024 09/09/2024
Non-Charge (09/09/2024)

e

Active

TAX Revenue Tax Department of Revenue vs BIG MOOSE PAINTING LLC 24-2-00697-05 09/09/2024
Warrant

09/09/2024

Active

TAX Revenue Tax Department of Revenue vs LISA MICHELLE BRITTON et 24-2-00699-05 09/09/2024 09/09/2024
Warrant al

Active

Grand Total: 7

N Record Certification: | Certify that the electronic copyisa
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CASE-Judgment Audit
9/10/2024 5:01:22 AM

Style

ROBB, MELISSA LYNN
AND ROBB, JASON ERIC

FIA CARD SERVICES V
RAYMOND GERMAIN

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs JAMES
E GROW et al

Department of Labor and
Industries vs W6
TRUCKING INC.

Department of Labor and
Industries vs ADAGIO B&L
LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs ADAGIO B&L
LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs RICH
ENTERPRISES LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs RICH
ENTERPRISES LLC

Department of Revenue vs
BIG MOOSE PAINTING
LLC

Department of Revenue vs
LISA MICHELLE BRITTON
et al

Department of Revenue vs
LISA MICHELLE BRITTON
et al

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

04-5-00007-0

07-3-00324-6

11-2-00640-1

19-2-00460-05

24-2-00209-05

24-2-00492-05

24-2-00561-05

124-2-00660-05

24-2-00661-05

24-2-00697-05

24-2-00698-05

24-2-00699-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
9/9/2024 - 9/10/2024

Type

Parentage - Parental
Determination

Domestic

General Recovery

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid
Wages

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Extended

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

4/2/2021

3/13/2020

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Added
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