

Case Index

WARRBODDY

Version: Internal Filed Date: 09/09/2024 to 09/10/2024 Sorted By: Case Type, then by Case Number

24-2-00064-DS

Clallam
Clallam

Case Type	Style	Case Number	File Date	Case Status Date
ADL Criminal Adult	ARNOLD, BRIAN JOSEPH Non-Charge (09/09/2024)	24-1-00221-05	09/09/2024	09/09/2024 Active
ADL Criminal Adult	ERSLAND, DANIEL LEE Non-Charge (09/09/2024)	24-1-00222-05	09/09/2024	09/09/2024 Active
EST Estate	Estate of HENRY B LINGAN, III	24-4-00433-05	09/09/2024	09/09/2024 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs BIG MOOSE PAINTING LLC	24-2-00697-05	09/09/2024	09/09/2024 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs LISA MICHELLE BRITTON et al	24-2-00698-05	09/09/2024	09/09/2024 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs LISA MICHELLE BRITTON et al	24-2-00699-05	09/09/2024	09/09/2024 Active
WILL Will Only	In Re SHIRLEY M WIDDICOME	24-4-00434-05	09/09/2024	Active

Grand Total: 7



Record Certification: I Certify that the electronic copy is a correct copy of the original, on the date filed in this office, and was taken under the Clerk's direction and control.
Clallam County Clerk, by *DW* Deputy #pages: 2

Clallam County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
9/9/2024 - 9/10/2024

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
	04-5-00007-0	Parentage - Parental Determination	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
ROBB, MELISSA LYNN AND ROBB, JASON ERIC	07-3-00324-6	Domestic	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
FIA CARD SERVICES V RAYMOND GERMAIN	11-2-00640-1	General Recovery	Extended	4/2/2021	Updated
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs JAMES E GROW et al	19-2-00460-05	General Recovery	Active	3/13/2020	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs W6 TRUCKING INC.	24-2-00209-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Wages	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs ADAGIO B&L LLC	24-2-00492-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs ADAGIO B&L LLC	24-2-00561-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs RICH ENTERPRISES LLC	24-2-00660-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs RICH ENTERPRISES LLC	24-2-00661-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	9/9/2024	Updated
Department of Revenue vs BIG MOOSE PAINTING LLC	24-2-00697-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	9/9/2024	Added
Department of Revenue vs LISA MICHELLE BRITTON et al	24-2-00698-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	9/9/2024	Updated
Department of Revenue vs LISA MICHELLE BRITTON et al	24-2-00699-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	9/9/2024	Added